Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Jenkinson - (907378) - Skipton Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:31.26
4:31.53
4:34.48
4:40.73
4:44.48
5:02.99
5:08.46
5:28.09
5:34.65
5:35.67
5:43.87
6:07.37

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:31.26
4:31.53
4:34.48
4:44.48
4:40.73
5:08.46
5:02.99
5:28.09
5:35.67
5:34.65

5:43.87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

648
646
626
585
562
465
441
366
345
342
318
261

WA Pts

648
646
626
562
585
441
465
366
342
345
318

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

07/10/23
02/12/22
08/10/22
09/10/21
05/12/21
20/10/19
16/11/19
18/11/18
10/02/18
07/10/18
19/11/17
08/04/17

Date

07/10/23
02/12/22
08/10/22
05/12/21
09/10/21
16/11/19
20/10/19
18/11/18
07/10/18
10/02/18
19/11/17

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

National Winter Championships 2022

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
Yorkshire Winter Champs

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

National Winter Championships 2022

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Winter Champs

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018

Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield

Sheffield

Grand Central Pools

Stockport
Leeds

Knowsley
Stockport

Harrogate

Venue
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds

Grand Central Pools

Sheffield
Stockport
Knowsley
Leeds

Stockport

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
6:07.37 261 H 08/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



