Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Jenkinson - (907378) - Skipton Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:31.26	648	Н	07/10/23	Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023	Leeds	Skipton	2
4:31.53	646	Н	02/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	2
4:34.48	626	Н	08/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Leeds	Skipton	2
4:40.73	585	Н	09/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Skipton	2
4:44.48	562	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
5:02.99	465	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
5:08.46	441	Н	16/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Skipton	2
5:28.09	366	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Skipton	2
5:34.65	345	Н	10/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	2
5:35.67	342	Н	07/10/18	Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018	Knowsley	Skipton	3
5:43.87	318	Н	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Skipton	2
6:07.37	261	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:31.26	648	Н	07/10/23	Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023	Leeds	Skipton	2
4:31.53	646	Н	02/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	2
4:34.48	626	Н	08/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Leeds	Skipton	2
4:44.48	562	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
4:40.73	585	Н	09/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Skipton	2
5:08.46	441	Н	16/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Skipton	2
5:02.99	465	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
5:28.09	366	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Skipton	2
5:35.67	342	Н	07/10/18	Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018	Knowsley	Skipton	3
5:34.65	345	Н	10/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	2
5:43.87 Copyright 2024	318 1	Н	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Skipton Powered By SPOR	2 TSYSTEM

6:07.37 261 H 08/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate

Skipton

3